

Jnana Sahyadri, Shankaraghatta, Shivamogga District

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

Kuvempu University has honored Dr.M. Venkatesh with the 'Best NSS Officer' award for the year 2021-22 in recognition of his valuable services to NSS

Date of Award: 25 February, 2022

Principal
D.V.S. College of Arts & Science
Shimoga.







2020-21 ನೇ ಹಾಅನ



ಡಾ. ಎಂ. ವೆಂಕಟೇಶ್ ಡಿ.ವಿ.ಎಸ್. ಕಲಾ ಮತ್ತು ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಕಾಲೇಜು, ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ಇವರಿಗೆ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 25/02/2022 ರಂದು ನಡೆದ ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಇವರ ಎನ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ನಲ್ಲಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ಸುದೀರ್ಘ ಸೇವೆಯನ್ನು ಗುರುತಿಸಿ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ಮಟ್ಟದ "ಅತ್ತ್ಯುತ್ತಮ ಎನ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ" ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿಯನ್ನು ನೀಡಿ ಗೌರವಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

Principal
D.V.S. College of Arts & Science
Shimoga.

Siever

ಡಾ. ನಾಗರಾಜ ಪರಿಸರ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ಸಂಯೋಜನಾಧಿಕಾರಿ, ಎನ್ನ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.,ಕುವೆಂಪು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ dy-

ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಅನುರಾಧ ಜ., ಕ.ಆ.ಸೇ. ಮಾನ್ಯ ಕುಲಸಚಿವರು ಕುವೆಂಪು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಪ್ರಾಪ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಾಪ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಾಪ್ತಿ ಪ್ರತಿ ಪ್ರಾಪ್ತಿ ಪ್ರತಿ ಪ್ರಪ್ರಿ ಪ್ರಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಸ್ತ ಪ್ರಸ್ತ ಪ್ರಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಸ್ಟ ಪ್ರಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಸ್ಟ ಪ್ರಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಸ್ತ ಪ್ರಸ್ತ ಪ್ರಸ್ಟಿ ಪ್ರಸ್ಟಿ ಪ್ರಸ್



Jnana Sahyadri, Shankaraghatta, Shivamogga District

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

Kuvempu University has honored the NSS unit of DVS Arts and Science College with the 'Best NSS Unit' award for the year 2021-22 in recognition of the valuable services.

Date of Award: 25 February, 2022

Principal
D.V.S. College of Arts & Science
Shimoga.







2020-21 ನೇ ಸಾಅನ



ಪ್ರಾಂಶುಪಾಲರು, ಡಿ.ವಿ.ಎಸ್. ಕಲಾ ಮತ್ತು ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಕಾಲೇಜು, ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ಇವರಿಗೆ ದಿನಾಂಕ : 25/02/2022 ರಂದು ನಡೆದ ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಇವರ ಎನ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ನಲ್ಲಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ಸುದೀರ್ಘ ಸೇವೆಯನ್ನು ಗುರುತಿಸಿ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ಮಟ್ಟದ <mark>"ಅತ್ತು ಸತ್ತಮ ಎನ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್.ಘಟಕ"</mark> ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿಯನ್ನು ನೀಡಿ ಗೌರವಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

> M. V . T. Principal D.V.S. College of Arts & Science Shimoga.

ಡಾ. ನಾಗರಾಜ ಪರಿಸರ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ಸಂಯೋಜನಾಧಿಕಾರಿ, ಎನ್.ಎಸ್.ಎಸ್,ಕುವೆಂಪು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ

ಶೀಮತಿ ಅನುರಾಧ ಜ., ಕ.ಆ.ಸೇ. ಮಾನ್ಯ ಕುಲಸಚಿವರು ಕುವೆಂಪು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ

Od N etwo that water ವೂ.ಜ.ಎ. ವೀರಭದವ ಮಾನ್ಯ ಕುಲಪತಿಗಳು. ಕುವೆಂಪು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ



YOUTH EMPOWERMENT & SPORTS DEPARTMENT NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME CELL

NSS State Award



'Not me, But you'

2020-21

Certificate

Dr. M. Venkatesh

DVS College of Arts Science & Commerce, Sir M V Road, Basaveshwara Circle, Shivamogga-577202

Kuvempu University, Shivamogga

has been awarded the

'Best NSS Programme Officer'

State Award for the year 2020-21 in recognition of meritorious services rendered in the field of NSS

Sri Prathap Lingaiah

State NSS Officer
Youth Empowerment & Sports Department
Govt. of Karnataka

Principal
D.V.S. College of Arts & Science
Shimoga.

10 September, 2022

Shali

Dr. Shalini Rajneesh, LA.S.

Youth Empowerment & Sports Department

Govt. of Karnatuka





YOUTH EMPOWERMENT & SPORTS DEPARTMENT NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME CELL

NSS State Award



'Not me, But you'

2020-21

Certificate

DVS College of Arts, Science & Commerce

Sir M V Road Basaveshwara Circle, Shivamogga-577202 Kuvempu University, Shivamogga

has been awarded the

Best NSS Unit'

State Award for the year 2020-21 in recognition of meritorious services rendered in the field of NSS

Wester

Principal
D.V.S. College of Arts & Science
Shimoga.

Sri Prathap Lingaiah

Govt. of Karnatuka

State NSS Officer

Youth Empowerment & Sports Department

(10 September, 2022

Shali

Dr. Shalini Rajneesh, I.A.S.

Additional Chief Secretary

Youth Empowerment & Sports Department

Govt. of Kurnataka









NSS FOUNDATION DAY AWARDS 2022

MERCHANNE

are honored to present the The President & Trustees

Late Hariram Chimandas Punjabi **NSS Karamveer Award for** seamless execution

MI. MALLIKARIUNAAN

KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY

Duya Punjahir

Smt. Diya Navin Punjabi President and Trustee Krisha Foundation

Date: 24th September, 2022

Place: Mumbai

